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This week we are thinking about our third Way to Wellbeing, which is ‘Take Notice.’  This is about 
thinking about the small things that give us joy and taking in the world around us. Please encourage 
your children to talk about this at home. 
 
A big well done to our Sharks for their class assembly this week; it was an impressive display of 
their range of learning and skills.  Sharks are excited as they get ready for their Residential Trip to 
Caythorpe Court next week; we can’t wait to hear all about it! 
 
Clubs will be running as normal next week and Dodgeball Club will still run while Mrs Hamilton is 
on residential – this will be led by Miss Tinker. 
 
It has been lovely welcoming parents in for meetings this week.  If you haven’t managed to get in or 
make an appointment please don’t worry - please just let the office or your teacher know and you 
are welcome another time…communication is the key.   
 
Today we are thinking about those less fortunate than us and raising money for Comic Relief.  The 
theme is crazy hair and children are welcome to wear non-uniform – keep an eye on X for the 
updates! 

Miss Sayer has chosen our tunes for today, enjoy and have a brilliant weekend. 
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ASTLEY CALENDAR AND EVENTS 

 

 

Fri 15th March:    Comic Relief Red Nose Day – Mufti and Crazy Hair Day! 

Tues 19th  - Fri 22nd March:   Sharks Residential PGL Visit (Dodgeball Club with Miss Tinker Weds) 

Weds 20th March:    Lions and Tigers Holkham Estate Trip 

Fri 22nd March:    No Celebration Assembly 

Mon 25th March 2:40pm:   Final Celebration Assembly 

Tues 26th March 2:45pm:   Miss Dagless to meet Tigers class parents. 

Weds 27th March:    Friends Easter Mufti Day 

Weds 27th March 9am:   Penguins Class Assembly 

Last day of term – usual 3:15pm finish  

 

Mon 15th April:    Summer One – children back 

Tues 23rd April:    Science ACE Day  

Weds 24th April:    Governor Deep Dive Day 

Mon 29th April:    Sharks visit to Reepham High Science Department  

May:     KS1 Assessments 

Fri 3rd May:    Annual Reports out to families Years 1-6 

Mon 6th May:    Bank Holiday – school closed 

w/c 13th May:    KS2 Assessments  

Tues 14th May:    Governors Meeting 

Fri 24th May:    Maths ACE Day 

w/c 27th May:    Half Term 

 

Mon 3rd June:   Summer Two – children back 

Thurs 6th June:   Class Photographs 

w/c 3rd and 10th June:   Year 4 Multiplication Check 

w/c 10th June:    Year 1 Phonics Screening Week 

w/c 10th June:    Assessment Week Years 1-5 

w/c 17th June    ACE Active Week 

Tues 18th June:   Sports Day Key Stage Two morning, Key Stage One afternoon 

Mon 24th June:   Mufti non uniform day – for Friends Family Festival donations  

Tues 25th June:   Bears Class Vision and Hearing Testing 

Thurs 27th June:   School closed  

Fri 28th June:   School open as usual 

Tues 2nd July:    Governors Meeting 

Fri 5th July:    EYFS Annual reports out, Years 1-6 data reports out 

Fri 5th July:    Friends Family Festival – details TBC 

w/c 8th July:    ACE Year Ahead – new classes week 

Fri 19th July:   End of Summer Term (Summer Holiday) 1:15pm finish 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

RANK NAME CLASS 
1 Bella Dawson Penguins 
2 Poppy Birchnall Dolphins 
3 Betsy Woodhouse Dolphins 
4 Stanley Barker Dolphins 
5 Chase Birchnall Tigers 
   RANK NAME CLASS 

1 Fynn Kendle-Weavers  Turtles 

2 Holly Bainbridge Penguins 

3 Ferne Fisher Penguins 

4 Pixie Massingham Sharks 

5 Mia Young Lions 

TOP CLASS ATTENDANCE: 

SHARKS 

96%  
 

 
 

ACE LEARNING THEME: 

TAKE NOTICE 
 

 

 
 

 
 


